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 Umbrella Team  Vermeulen  Lori  co-chair  Staff 
 Academic 
Affairs 

 Provost Office 
 Provost and VP of Academic 
Affairs 

 609-652-
4515 

 lori.vermeulen@stockton.edu Oct-19

 Umbrella Team  Zucconi  Laura  co-chair  Faculty 
 Academic 
Affairs 

 ARHU  Professor of History 
 609-626-
3527 Laura.Zucconi@stockton.edu

Oct-19

Inclusive Student 
Success

Shah Amee co-chair Faculty
Academic 
Affairs 

HSCI
Associate Professor of Health 
Science

609-652-
4929

Amee.Shah@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Inclusive Student 
Success

Catching Christopher co-chair Staff Student Affairs
VP Student 
Affairs

Vice President of Student Affairs
609-652-
4225

Christopher.Catching@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Inclusive Student 
Success

Baum Haley member Staff Student Affairs
VP Student 
Affairs

Assistant Dean of Students
609-761-
1235

Haley.Baum@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Inclusive Student 
Success

DiGiorgio Emari member Faculty
Academic 
Affairs 

GENS
Professor of Writing and FRST 
Year Studies

609-626-
3463

emari.digiorgio@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Inclusive Student 
Success

Jones Amy member Staff Student Affairs
Care & 
Community 
Standards

Director, Care and Community 
Standards

609-652-
4691

Amy.Jones@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Inclusive Student 
Success

Tarver Walter member Staff Student Affairs Dean of Students
Assistant Vice President, 
Transitions and Retention

609-652-
4804

Walter.Tarver@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Inclusive Student 
Success

Tome Daniel member
Staff/Adjunct 
Faculty

Academic 
Affairs

Service Learning Director, Service Learning
609-626-
3465

Daniel.Tome@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Diversity & Inclusion Olsen Robert co-chair Faculty
Academic 
Affairs 

NAMS Assistant Professor of Chemistry
609-626-
5583

Robert.Olsen@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Diversity & Inclusion Hayes Valerie co-chair Staff
Office of the 
President

Institutional 
Diversity & Equity

Chief Officer for Institutional 
Diversity & Equity

609-652-
4695

Valerie.Hayes@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Diversity & Inclusion Girgis Helana member Faculty
Academic 
Affairs 

SOBL
Assistant Professor of 
Psychology

609-652-
4212

Helana.Girgis@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Diversity & Inclusion Gregg Robert member
Staff/Adjunct 
Faculty

Academic 
Affairs 

GENS Dean, School of General Studies
609-652-
4542

Robert.Gregg@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Diversity & Inclusion Kosakowski Jennifer member Staff
Office of the 
President

Development, 
Alumni Affairs & 
College 

Director, Development 
609-652-
4789

Jennifer.Kosakowski@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Diversity & Inclusion
Perez-
Maldonado

Rosa member Staff
Academic 
Affairs

ARHU
Assistant Dean, School of Arts 
and Humanities 

609-652-
4893

Rosa.Perez-Maldonado@stockton.edu Oct 2019
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Diversity & Inclusion Rosenthal Gail member
Staff/Adjunct 
Faculty

Academic 
Affairs

GENS 
Director, Holocaust Resource 
Center 

609-652-
4699

Gail.Rosenthal@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Teaching and Learning Jacobson Kristin co-chair Faculty
Academic 
Affairs

ARHU Professor of American Literature 
609-626-
5581

Kristin.Jacobson@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Teaching and Learning McDonald Michelle co-chair Staff
Academic 
Affairs

Provost Office
Chief Academic Officer for AC 
Campus & Associate VP for 
Academic Affairs

609-761-
1201

Michelle.McDonald@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Teaching and Learning Davis Nicole member Staff
Office of the 
President

Chief Planning 
Office

Data and Financial Analyst
609-626-
3459

Nicole.Davis@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Teaching and Learning Haria Priti member Faculty
Academic 
Affairs

EDUC Associate Professor of Education 
609-652-
4990

Priti.Haria@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Teaching and Learning Klein Kathy member Staff
Academic 
Affairs

Center for 
Learning Design

Interim Director, Center for 
Learning Design 

609-626-
3408

Kathleen.Klein@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Teaching and Learning Sweet Sequetta member Faculty
Academic 
Affairs

EDUC
Assistant Professor of 
Organizational Leadership 

609-761-
1265

Sequetta.Sweet@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Teaching and Learning Tredick Catherine member Faculty
Academic 
Affairs

NAMS
Associate Professor of 
Environmental Studies 

609-626-
5518

Catherine.Tredick@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Strategic Enrollment 
Management

Madan Manish co-chair Faculty
Academic 
Affairs

SOBL
Associate Professor of Criminal 
Justice 

609-652-
3530

Manish.Madan@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Strategic Enrollment 
Management

Heinrich Robert co-chair Staff
Office of the 
President

Admissions
Chief Enrollment Management 
Officer 

609-652-
4261

Robert.Heinrich@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Strategic Enrollment 
Management

Cerreto Frank member Faculty
Academic 
Affairs

GENS
Professor of Mathematics & 
First Year Studies 

609-652-
4631

Frank.Cerreto@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Strategic Enrollment 
Management

Clapp Stacey member Staff
Office of the 
President

University 
Relations & 
Marketing

Director, Digital Engagement 
609-626-
3645

Stacey.Clapp@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Strategic Enrollment 
Management

Glass AmyBeth member Staff
Academic 
Affairs

Graduate Studies Director, Graduate Studies 
609-626-
3640

AmyBeth.Glass@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Strategic Enrollment 
Management

Hernandez Angel member Staff Student Affairs EOF Associate Director of EOF, AC
609-761-
1237

Angel.Hernandez@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Strategic Enrollment 
Management

Holtzman Diane member Faculty
Academic 
Affairs

BUSN
Associate Professor Business 
Studies, Marketing 

609-626-
3528

Diane.Holtzman@stockton.edu Oct 2019
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Financial Sustainability Zappile Tina co-chair Faculty
Academic 
Affairs

SOBL
Associate Professor of Political 
Science 

609-626-
3816

Tina.Zappile@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Financial Sustainability Potter Jennifer co-chair Staff
Administration 
& Finance

VP 
Administration & 
Finance

Chief Financial Officer
609-626-
3492

Jennifer.Potter@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Financial Sustainability Birchler Christina member Staff
Academic 
Affairs

Hammonton at 
Stockton

Director, Hammonton 
Instructional Site 

609-626-
3835

Christina.Birchler@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Financial Sustainability Fahey Susan member Faculty
Academic 
Affairs

SOBL
Associate Professor of Criminal 
Justice 

609-652-
4993

Susan.Fahey@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Financial Sustainability Oquist Kelly member Staff
Academic 
Affairs

Provost Office
Officer for Budget and 
Accounting 

609-652-
4719

Kelly.Oquist@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Financial Sustainability Stambaugh Craig member Staff Student Affairs Dean of Students
Assistant Vice President 
Engagement & Community 
Development 

609-652-
4717

Craig.Stambaugh@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Financial Sustainability Straub Peter member Staff
Academic 
Affairs

NAMS
Dean, School of Natural Sciences 
and Mathematics

609-652-
4556

Peter.Straub@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Campus Community, 
Communication & 
Shared Governance

Boakes Norma co-chair Faculty
Academic 
Affairs

EDUC Associate Professor of Education 
609-652-
4660

Norma.Boakes@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Campus Community, 
Communication & 
Shared Governance

Baratta Peter co-chair Staff
Office of the 
President

Chief Planning 
Office

Chief Planning Officer & Interim 
Deputy Chief of Staff

609-626-
6080

Peter.baratta@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Campus Community, 
Communication & 
Shared Governance

Richard Marc member Faculty
Academic 
Affairs

NAMS
Associate Professor of 
Chemistry

609-652-
4368

Marc.Richard@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Campus Community, 
Communication & 
Shared Governance

D'Amico Diane member Staff
Office of the 
President

University 
Relations & 
Marketing

Director, News & Media 
Relations

609-652-
4593

Diane.D'Amico@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Campus Community, 
Communication & 
Shared Governance

Hultquist Aleksondra member Faculty
Academic 
Affairs

GENS
Assistant Professor of Critical 
Thinking & First Year Studies

609-652-
4284

Aleskondra.Hultquist@stockton.edu Oct 2019

 Campus Community, 
Communication & 
Shared Governance 

 McCabe  Kim  member  Staff  Student Affairs 
 VP of Student 
Affairs 

 Director, Student Affairs 
Communications 

 609-652-
4866 

 Kim.McCabe@stockton.edu Oct 2019

Campus Community, 
Communication & 
Shared Governance

Pallante Marcie member Staff
Facilities and 
Operations

Facilities Planning Program Assistant Admin.
609-652-
4383

Marcie.Pallante@stockton.edu Oct 2019
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